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CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E GRAY, JR
DIRECTOR OF PLAN'NING
AND URBAN DEVE! OF AENT

Septeasber 14, 1982

Mr, John C. McXee, Jr.
28 William Street
Portland, Maine 0413C3

Ee: 127 Coyle street
Dear Mr. McKee:

Your application to replace a boiler/t.rrer {(gas) at 127 Coyle Street is being
jssued with the following requirements:

1, This boiler rooz shall be constructed of at least one-hour fire
resistance rated construction, and the door shall be 2 Class O
fipe door or 1 3/4 inch solid core wood dcor with au automatic
self-closer. Combustion air shall be provided from the outside.
Storage in livinzg quarters shall not be permitced i~ any boiler
room.

2. All gas boilers will te installed as per tne manufacturers
specificatior with all clecarances closely watched.

If you }l. /e any questions on these requirements, please call tnis office,
175-5451, Ext. 346.

VS, Haflses
Chief of Inspection Services

PSH/ jmr
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FILL 14 AND S1GN WITH 1NK Our: _;5 ‘: T.ile ISgHE-{)‘
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
Sept. 14, 1982

Stk ).3 1582

The undersigned he. cby applies for o permus to snstall the fellowwng heating., cou Cing or Foweer cqurruieRt i dceord-
ance with the Luws of Dicine, the Building Cods of the Csty of Fortlund, und the follouxng spectficatinis

Purtland, Maine,
/o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, roRTLAKD, ME.

.
/
7

Location 127 Coyle Street house 3 New B"“dmésna

s apa.rt. y o R
Use o1 Bulding 896 South Clevelihd AV, st. Pawluni™

Name and 2ddress of owner of apgliance
Imes - (Bdwards Supply C0.)
Installer's name and addéress }gglph Ho ¥ Telephone

General Description of Work
To mstall Feplacement Boiler/Buxmer - Gas

-  Send permit to 28 Willilam Street C/0 John C McKee Jr, 04103

1 HEATER, OR POWER BOILER yes
lst, Floor

l.ocation of appliar.ce Any burnable matenia! in ffloepriace or beneath ?

1f 50, how protected ¥ Furnace designed to rest on oo, iand of fuel” 32?.. A -
Mimmum distance to burnable materal, from top of appliance or caﬁwlg top of furnace }szelge_;:sli"
From top »f smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or b & of 2~pliance

Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue '
PVC tubing 100,000 BIU’S
If gas fired. how vented? Rated maxmum dcn!arsd per hour

Wil sufficient fresh air be supphied to the apphance to msure proper and safe combu tion ?

IF CIL BURII;X'élR yes
Hydro-Pulse by Ry " Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories*

Will operator Le always in attendance? no Does oil supply Ime feed from. top or bottom of tank
pe ) P

Naune and type of burner

Tyue of floor beneath burner Stze of vent pjx 1%®
loca  of oil storage N/A Numnber and capaoty of tanks  N/A
Loww Lt off N/A Mal: Hydro Themm Inc. No

1l all wnks be more than ive feet from any tlame tiow many tanhs enclosed?

Total capacity of any exist.ng storage tanks for furnace Lurner:

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Locat:on of apphance Any burnabh material m floor sutlace or beneath
i sv, how protected * Hewht ol Tags, if any

Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top. of appliance®

From front of appliance “rom sides and back From top of smokepipe
Sizenokf.amhny flue Other connections ¢» same flue
Is hood to be provided ? If so, how vented? Forced or gravity ?

1f gas fired, how vent.d? Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EGUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount ot fee endosed? 15.00

APPROVED.
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining therete are
observed? yes

FILE COPY . Stgnature of lustaller / / 7 /L K/ “@////7 .
(2 J




PERMIT TO iNSTAL.

T ate

lssued 2=25-74
Portland Plumbing Inspector
By ERNOWDR GOODWIN

S ot M Vit 2 S-D A T

PLUNMBIN

127 r‘nyle Bt

Y TP P R

E]RMIT NUMBER 3 5 6 2

r.or

Bi: John McKee

Adie-. g4, panl, Minno

e

John Jengaen.

Tae 2.268=74

App. First Insp.

TPL L 4s mayland St

o] \TEE

(SINKS

1 2.00

1 T Aw ATGRIES

1 2.00

TTOILETS

TBATH TUBS

TSHOWERS

{3 Commercial

{7 Residenticl

{1 Single

]} Muln Famly

) New Construction
{1 Bemecdeling

TN
(23

v FLOOR

i

|
SURFACE

i

THe - & ATER TANKS

TTANELESS ' ATER HEATERS

TSARBALE LISPOSALS

TSEPGIC TANES

THO.SF. SEWERS

TROCT LLALLRS

TACTOMATIC V/ASHERS

TTISH.. ASHLRS

OTHER

Basc-Feo

[
1
! 13,00~

Building

3

and Inspection Services Dept.: Plumbing

LN

Inspection

- —— —

[ TOTAL » 7.0 .-

v
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FILL In AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT 0041 ﬁ‘ﬁ of BURll AKD
Portland, Maine, Feb 11, 1974 I |
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby opplies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipnent in accord-
arce with the Laws of Maine. the Building € ode of the City of Portlind, and the following specifications:

T i . o
Location 127 Coyle S . Use of Building dwelling No. Stories 3 gmﬁmg

Name and address of owner of appliance R, MNcKee, seme . )
Installer’s name and address Pallotta 0iks 142 Presuniscot SJ- T elephonc77‘0“'2671

General Descriotion of Work
To install TEEXX install new boiler in existing system

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance baserent Any burnable material in floor surfarce or beneath?
If so, Fow protected ? Kind of fuel>  ©il
Minituan distance to burnsble material, from top of appliance er casing top of furnace '
From top of smoke pive - 2 From front of apoliance «t From sides or back of appliance . 2
Size of chimney flue 10x12 Other connections to same flue  ODG -
1§ gas fired, how vented? . . Rated maximum demand per hour
\Will sufficient fresh air Le supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion ? yes

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Asyne . . . .. Labelled by underwriters’ taboratories?  Ye€s
Will operator be always in attendance? Nno  Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom
Type of floor beneath burner ¢ONC BN . Sizz of vent pipe 13
Location of oil storage basement Nirnber and capacity of tanks 3 = 215
Low water shut off yes Make McBonald-Miller . No. 7
Vil all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Yes® How many tanks enclosed? one

Torst  acity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners 3 -275

iF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Any burnable aaterial in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protectcd? . . . . Height of Legs, if any
Skirting at bottom of appliance? . Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance . ... From sides and back Fromn top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue. ... . .. Other connections to same flue o
Is hood to be provided? . . . 1i so, how vented? Forced or gravity? .

1f gas fired, how vented ? e e e . . Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
..third tank is . fireproofed and enclosed by cemenft blocks and sgard.

\mount of fee enclos "2 500

APPROVED:
& /(" /2 ~/l- 7 & /f/ /—TC Vil there be in charge of the above work a person competent 10

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto ar:
observed? . €8

A
y
cs 39 -Signature of Installer . 4/"’(’ i (ZZ

INSPECTION COPY
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Location 72 7 \,bvl\mim

Date of permit V\\P\V\i

Approved
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1Ty OF PORTLi%.-, HAINE ST
BOARD OF #FPEFLS . 5{};;,.3

vARIANCE ApLELL April 29 , 1958
__ _Aeida owrer of groperty ot 127 Coy-e cyreet
under f € provicions of Section 23 the Zoning Ordinznce of the City of Portland, herety
respacviully petitions the Bosrd cf Appeals for a veriance ¥ : provisions of said Ordinsnae
vo persits Construvction of er 8 foot extepsion of en existing gormer windov or roof of three
£e: ily epas rent house. This permit is not, issueTle peceusge tri would constitute an
ipcrease in volume of the b ing, the usc of wiich ie non—conforming ip the B-5 Fesidence Zone
3n which i~ is loceted, jncreese in volume of & pop-confoiming use being fortidden
by Section 16 of the Zoping Jrdirance.

Jerton ———————73"C s
of

L:GAL BASIS OF AFPEAL: Such varisnce may ve grented cnly if the poard of hppeals finds that the

strict appiicetion of the provisions of tane Ordinance would result in pr&utical difficalties or
unnecessery Lerdship in the developnent of property which are inconsistent with the intent and
pirpose of the Ordinancej nat th: granting of the vsriance 18 necessary in order to avoid
confiscation and permit reasonabl : use of property; thet there &ve sxceptional or unique
eirsyastunces relating to tne property het do not apply generally to other property in the sume
2one or neigbborhood, which have not erisen as & rest * 8 i pellant subsequent
1o tae adoption of the Ordinanceé; that property i to¢ sane zone OT neighborhood will not be
edversely sffected by tee granting of the varisnceé; and “hat the granting of the varisnce will
not be contrary to the intent and purpose of the Ordinsnceé.

> 2
APPELLANT

DECISION
After publie nearing held Moy 16 , 1958, the Board of Appenis finds that a1l of the above

conditions do exist with respect o tnis property andé that & yariance shiould be granted
in this case.

it is, therefore, derermined thal a varisnce from tLre provisions of tne Zoninig Ordinance
should be granted in thls case.

YR W ‘\‘L-.,LGIA 1 T . i ’ “"3&:‘»‘

PRSI S . ‘ N Ty
O | ] N
d .;f‘. o= ¢ f.’ﬁ'\'



CitY 0@ POITLA.D, MALNZ
BOAID OF APYLALE

7o wEOM 1T MAY CONCERN:

The Board of tppesls will hold & public nesrin in the wouncil
Chapber &t City fiell, Fortlend, Msine, on Friday, May 1€, 1958, et 2:0C p.D-
to hear the appesl of Aleids Mortcn requesting &n exception W the Zoning
Ordinence to permit construction cof &n 8 foot =xtension of &n existing
dormer window on roof of three camily apartment nouse at 127 voyle otreet,
pPortlend, Maine.

This permit is presently not issustle because this work would con-
gtit1te an increase in volume of the building, the use of which is non-
conforzing in the k-5 Residence Zone in vhich it is loceted, such an increase
in voiuze of & non-conforming use beinz forbidden by Section 16 of the Zoning

Ordinence.

Tnis eppeal 18 tgken under Sectlon 23 of the Zoning ordinence which
provices thet the board of hppeels by unenimous vote mey grant such a variance
if 1t finds thet the strict applicetion of tre provisions of the Ordinence would
result in practicel difficulties or unnecessary hardehip in the development of
property which are inconsistent with the intent and purpose of the Ordinsnce;
that the granting of the varisnce 18 necessary in order to avoid confiscetion
snd permit reasoneble use of p1pertys; that there are exceptionel oF unique
circussternces relating to the property that do not AFply generally to other
property in the same zoné oOr nelghtorhood, which have not grisen as & result
of action of the eppellant subse to the adcption of the Ordinanceé; that
property in tne same zo.e oOTF neightorrood will not be edversely affected by
the granting of the varisnce; and thet the grenting of the veriance will not
be contra~y to the intert and prrpose ol tne (rdinance.

211 perscns jnterested either for or azainst th*s eppesl will be
nearc et the sbove tize and plece, this notice of reguired public hesaring
having been sent to the owners of property within 500 feet of the premises in
guestion 8§ required by +he Ordinance.
BOLFD OF APPEALS
Frenklin G. Hinckley

Cheirmen




CITY OF POHT: -ND, MAINE
bOFED CF /PPReL®

Mre. fleide Morton
127 Coyle Strest
Portlend, Mzine
Des r Mrs. Mortont
Tre Bosré of ippeels +111 hold & public hearing
on Fridey, My 16, 1958, et 4:00 p.m. in the Council Chemter

of the City Hsll, Portland, Maine, %o heer your appecl under

t-e Zoning Ordlnsnce.

Plesse be present or represented st tols herring in
support of this apresl.
BOLRD OF fPPELLL
Frenklin o. hinckley

Chsiroen




WARREN MCOONALD ALDERT J SEARS
INSPICTOR OF BUILDINGS DEPUTY A= 1 TOh OF BUILDINGS

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspect on

AP=127 ‘&, le Strest
April 25, 1758

MNes, Alelda Norton cs to: Corporation Counsel
127 Coyle Stret

0.3.X. Robinson, Inc.
17 Fitch Sirest
Westbrook, Zalne

Dear Hadan & 5ir:

He are unable to lssue e permit for(an 8 fuob exteasion of sn existing
dormer window on roof of three famlly aparizeat house at 127 Coyle Streot.
beczuse this work would constitutu em incraise in voluze of the building,
the use of wnich is nonconforming in the h-5 jcsicence Zons in waich it s
located, such an incroase ia voluse of a non-ccnforming use baing forbidden
by 3ection 16 of the Zening Ordirance,

The owner has appeal, rights concerning t.i: discrepursy. If she desires
to exercise them, il 30 suggeusted that shoe ecasult the Corporation Counsells
offico at ficom 208, City Hall,

Yery truly yours,

VWarren McDomald
Inspector of Buildings
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| —— s pSTever i0E | o o
APPLICATION F PERMIT 185UED

SV 1% N
Class of Building or Type of S i G : HOSHC
ass of ui ing or Type of Structure : N MAY 21 185%

Portland, Maing,....*.‘.‘Pr o
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE ' TITY of PERTLAKY

The undcrsigred hereby applies for o permit to eroek-alter repair-demolish install the following building structure
equipment in aeco wwice with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Port-
1ahd, plans and spe‘{?ﬁcation:, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

&4 .
Iij%at'icn 127 GnyR&. Rle... Within Fire Limits? B2
Mr

.
‘wier’s name and address

Lessee’s name and address
Contractor’s name and address
Architect ; Specifications . ... = o Plans ..... yes,. .. . No. of sheets
. /\ P‘p P N“r‘ - Py
Proposed use of building Y PART L N No. families ... 8. ..
T TR S reveeen NOW families ... .
...Style of roof ... «

General Descrip

Yo extend existing ‘dorrer 8! on rear of gwelling. (third floor)

dppeal sustained !’-//( /,’—Z’

[t is undcrstood that this permit does not include installation of heating cpparatus hich is to be taken out separately by and in
the name of the lieating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor
Detaiis of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this WOTK? wooowrwwmmwrmsrssremmens™
1s connecticn to be made to public SEWET D cevivee cenveereeess 1 not, what i¢ proposed for SEWAEE? oo runmrsens T
Has seplic tank notice been sent? Torn notice sent? .
Height average grade to ten of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, frOnt ... ceeereeee depth Mo, stories solid or filled Tand ? . oo e earth or rock?
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar
Material of underpinning
Kinti of roof ‘pi-’t.c,h ................ Rise per foot U 1L
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys of lining
Framing Lumber—Kind ____hemlockDressed or full size? _dressed . Corner posts .__..._é?f.é___.._,‘ [ | CY—

Size Girder e .. Columns under GATALTS cormmrrermrrmmoermse® P . CL L CCNLETS ecmereemes

Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior Walls? wesemmmommmrem e

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) ox4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and fiat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st fioor ..., roof 2x
On centers: . 1st floor
Maximum span: 1st floor

1 one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

1f a Garage
No. cars now .accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated....... .-

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

——————"

VED: - 7 Miscellaneous
’ i_ &5 l?v | ) Wil work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? D0

1 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent t0

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

o}ﬁgrsv?d E\le{gg “Horto
0.G. K, Robinson ne.

- ’by: / )& - N -
Signature of owner ... ,/1*‘1""1 ég PP SR L

oy

INSPECTION COPY
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Os:_n_.\ \\L \R&\b\ \\\\NN\W N
Date of permit rﬂ. \H\ X\_M.

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Fihal Notif.

Final Inspn.

Cert. of Occupancy issued

Staking Qut Notice

Form Check Notice

&
L%
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v
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TUENT =
FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK PERMI.T’ ISSIIEB

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR :
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT MAY 7 30

‘Portlond, Maine, M2¥ s LITY ol o ae
. eV Y 1L
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The-fm'&crsigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power cquipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Mains, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location. 127 Coyle St, . .. Use of Building Dwelling No. Stories 3 ﬂnﬁhiclpuil.qing
‘ . : i o - Existing
Name ang‘address of owner of appliance  Mrs. Charles O Forton, 127 Coyle St

Installer’s naffic and address hiarshall Engineering Co.398 Fore St. 3-1524
k4 ‘/f' ,”

Telephone
. ’ a(.'i neral Description of Work
To install “0il burning equipment gp hot water boiler (replacenent ). to heat Zrd and 3rd floors

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Any burnable material in flocr surface sr beneath?
1f so, how protected ? Kind of fuel? oil

Rasement none

Location ~f applance

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace A

From top of smoke pipe 3o From front of appliance over L' Grom sides or back of appliance over 3'
Size of chimney flue . 1X12 Other connections te same flue none

If gas fired, how vented? .o Rated maximum demand per hour

Wil sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?  ¥eS8

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner teatherall-guntype Lahelied by underwriters’ laboratories? yes
Wil operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or]bottom of tank? Dbottem
Type of floor heneath burner concrete Size of vent pipe “"
Location of oil storage Bgsement. Number and capacity of tanks 1-275 existing
Low water shut off . Make No.
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ~ ¥€%  How many tanks enclosed?  1-275 existing
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected ? . . Height of Legs, if anty
Skarting at bottom of appliance? . Distance to conbustible materia! from top of appliance?
From front of appliance . oo . From sides and back . From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue . Other connectiot.s to same flue
Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented? Forced or gravity ?

If gas fired, how vented? .. .. . . e . Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INWORMATION

t to existi ng 2 floor radiators. [.dd_.nu.—-x:eéac&-tim—

Amount of fee enclosed? in same
building at same time.)
ol

d?f Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? Y&S .

Mrs, Charles O Morton

barshall Engineering Co.

cr7 MAINE FRINTING GO.

by: L .
Signature of Installer T Ty /f//(,.:.: V. A

INSPECTION COPY
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Al 2
Permit No. é f/ ;,’7% Py
Location /" ﬂ',/7 40‘,{@ /ﬂ
Owner /ﬁxﬁg/ﬂ, é’/%ﬁﬁé‘_v

Date of permit \5—'/ 7 JT .
Approved 7//, %f—_//p/‘% 7%7

[N B2 Y

3 Vant

$ Ktiud

4 Burud

# Nao-l.

$ Htaak

1 Bixb

§ Remn

‘%len
1Ry Vol ew
(o]

157 ("t

2 Ty {l\'u,
‘3/4:]' IR
/

14 Ot (hage

iv fasrnfton

'y Lower ®ater




(RC) RESIDENCE ZONE-C PER M” UED
AP[IPLICATION FOR PERMIT !
Class of Building or Type of Structure  Third Class ..
Portland, Maine,  August 14, 1948 . CITY of PORTLANS
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish tnsiall the following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the Slale of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitled herewith and the following specifications:

Location ..127..Coyle. Street . . R ... Within Fire Limits? ..I .. Dist. No
Owner’s name and address ... Ahelda.. MQI\"VOZX & M, T,. Little, 127 Coyle St. _ .. Telephone... ...
Lessee’s name and address ... ... ... . . Telephone

JU\ "’ﬂ lq‘i

Contractor's name and address . George Seara, 22 . Cottu..ge S‘h‘ SOOI & -)[-) o)+ s |- SN
Architect . S st s+ e Specifications . . .... ..No.of sheets
Proposed use of buxldmg SRR -5 1311 =) ¢ & S . e ... .. No.families ... ... .
LSt USE e csmsremr e e e oo e T - . . No. families . &.. ...
Material £xame.... .. No.stories... 25  Heat . . Style of roof Pitch . . Roofiny _asphalt
Other buildings on SAME 10t s e o e e o e a e  an nn es+ .
Estimated cost $..506u o o o Fer. § . 250

General Description of New Work

Po-00a5ErEot-3 16 -donme P -on ~roer -of dwething ~for ~ventitetion ~of -kt telren~third -Flocr,
AxXk At -hoast -20-Lbo--noarest-Lod-d-ins

8/29/48 - To provide skylight 24"xZ0" in roof on Tear of building for ventilation of
new bathroom.

It is understood that this permii does not include instollation of heating appuratus which 1s lo be laken out separaicly by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO George Sears

Details of New Work
Is any plumoing involved in this work? - .. Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Height average grade to top of plate ... ..... . . Height average grade to highest point of roof .
Size, front. . ... .....depth .. . No. stories . solid or filled land? . . carth or rock?
Material of foundation . .. ..o w. oo .. . . Thickness, top ....... ... . bottom... . .cellar. .
Material of underpinning i Thickness ...

Kind of roof .. wnn o - e RiSE PEF fOOL s+ o .. ROOf cOvVering

No. of chimneys ... ... Material of chimneys.. ...... . ollining.. ... . Kind of heat.

Framing lumber—Kind...hemlock.. - . wwee o womoen. Dressed or full size? . . dresaed.. .

Corner posts .. 4X4 i .Girt or ledger board? ... . ... .. - Size .

Girderc.. .. e o 28 e < . Columns under girders.... . Size e .. Max. on centers .

Studs (outside walls and carrying partxtmns) 2x4-16"" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: tstfloor. .. . . . . ,2ndu... we.... . ,3rd ., roof . x4
On centers: istfloor. .. .o . e 3rd . ., roof . 20"
M .iximum span: 1st lOOr.. woies o e .y 3rd.

f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?.... SRR .1:1 114 11 <

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated en same lot........, to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor rep . ‘rs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED: Miscellaneous
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?na...... ...

Will there be in charge of the above work a .orson competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ....78A....
Aleida Morton & M, U. Little

Signature of owner By'%&ﬂ% {./ At C

INSPECTION COPY
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verdi No: L) )82
v -

Location /2 \V‘ {.N&llu

Date of permit

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

T"inal Notif.

Final Inspn. P e

Cert. of Occupancy issued 7 erynp

~
I

A

gl Z

“’,
-

7.9

o

S 2
:

L./*

[r¢/

g

Ve
Sunt,




August 16, 1942

Frs. Aleida Korton and Bubject: Appiication for building pereit
e Ue Liltle Lo construct dormer window on the rear
17 Coyle street of 3-fanlily apartaent house at 127
¥r. George B. Sears . . Goyle Strect
22 Cottage Street

Dear Madan & Gentlemwons

Bocausa Lhis 3-{adly apartuent housc is a use nen—con forming with
the Zonlug Lrdinance in lhe hecidence ¢ Zone whera Yho proporty ir located,
snd because the proposet dosmer window, though 2 anpll onog dos” represent
an incroase ih volude of tho building, I a8 provenued fros 5 auing Lhe por—
mit by Section 144 of the zonin,; urdinance which provides {hat no non-—can-
forain, building shall be jncreased in volumce

I camnob predict wat the deciaion of the Soard of Appeals would vo
if this quesbion wera prought Lo Lhe Hcard by appeal, but if you aijould de-
gire Lo L1y such an appeal, tho appeal oupnt to be ¢ilod auickly if tho mat—
ter is W nave public réaring on the firvt scheduled meeting of the woard
for Septenber 3 ctherwise an additionay delay of st least two wooks would
be causels -

If you should decide Lo Lry e appeal riyhts, pleaso notify this
office of that fact as soon ae possiblo pfter this letler 3%, roceived, where=
upon we will send Yo you the zppenl procodure yhich hias to bve foliowed, and
511 ab the sase ‘Lime cortify the casc to the Agsistunt Corporation Counsel

wno acto &8s Clerk of the Board of Appealse.

Vapy truly yours,

1nspector of Buildings




APPLICATISRM PR PERMIT 7o -

: Class of Building or Type of Structure. - _yyize cross  __

Poriland, Mnu.e,__.“wm__}qég__
“To zhe INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned he -eby applics for a permit to erect-alter install the Jollowing building :quwdpum in accordanca
with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specificativrisy if any, uubmmed herewith
“. and the following specifications: S g

Location” 1277 2 Stroct .- Within Fire Limits? 29 Dist. No
- Owner’s ord-essee’e-name and address__Nallie Little, 127 Coylo St. Telephone.
Contractor's nazne and address_ Geg. ¥. Sgar., 22 Cottare St. —-Tclephone__3-9& 92_?_

Architect A Plans filed . __noNo. of sheets__._
Proposed use of building.  #enement honse No. families. 3 -

Other buildings on same lot—____1noxe

Estimated cost §10. Fee$ .28
Description of Present Building to be Altered

Material_wond — No, stories2 Heat Style of roof Roofing.
Last use wenencat houss No. families_..3_______
General Description of Mew Work

‘l‘c rezove £°F non-bezring pertiticn, seecont floor, Lo use I’ormer pantry and shed for
kitchen (rormer kitchem to be dining room)

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating appa ate +hch s to be taken out separately by and in the name of
the heating contractor. . R

, Details of New Work e

. . L CVRTIFICATE OF OCuUs Ay

Is any plumbing work involved in this work?___yea__ PYRMINT 1S WiVl
e Wasid

Is any electrical work involved in this work? Height average grade to top of plate.

Size, front depth No. stories_______Height average grade to higﬁest point of roof

To be erected on solid or filled land ?. earth or rock?

Material of foundation Thickness, top—. —.__botten cellar

‘Material of underpinning. Helght Thickness

Kiud of Roof Rise per foot . Roof covering...

No. of chitmleys_':____ Material of chimneys. of lining.

:Kind of heat._ ‘¢ ' I Type of fuel i Is gas fitting involved?.

Framing Lumber-—Kmrl Dressed or I‘ull Slzc"’

:Corer pmh ot Sills Girt or ledger hoard?. Size.

Matcnal cohmms under girders. i Size Max. on centers. -~

Studs (outSldc walls aud carrying partmons) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Dridging in every floor and fiat roof
_span over 3 feet. / Sills and corner posts all cne piece in cross section.

v

J'oxsts :md nfturs‘ 1st floor. 2nd , 3rd , roof

On centers: P 1st floor. ,2nd , 3rd : roof

M'anmum spau: " -1stfloor. , 2nd -, 3rd , roof.

If one story building with masbnry walls, thickness of walls? height ?
' : -, .  If a Garage ’

" No. cars now sccommodated on same lot , to be accommodated

" Total number commercial cars to be accommodated

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building

_ . Miscellaneous
Will above work require removal or disturbing of auy shade tree oit a pubiic street?

o

will tl'erc be in charge of the above work a person competent to sec that the State and Clty requirements pcrtmmng thereta

are observcd?._z.ea_ Hellls Little
Signature of owner.

INSTRUCTION COPY |




Permit No ‘7‘&/) // ‘?02-_..
I_,Ocaﬁo[?n:’,'/&é M @7[' -
bt&ner ML—!— &jﬁﬂ
Date of p'el:mit ﬁ'?z_/ M___

Notif. closing-in

Juspu. closing-in

Final Notif.

Fina' Inspn. & 1 &2 [’V’O
Tina f <

Cerf. of Occt -7ancy; issued 'f} oAl
' NOTES ~
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* G‘“t . . FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SION WITH INK P q‘ﬂ

‘ LM_MD

\& gé/g APDLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWE]@ AginlPMENT
O

- Portiand, Maine, 7// } ) - 0’
To the INSPECTOR CF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. :

. The undersigned hercby applies for a permit to install the foliowing heating, cookirig or power equipment in 3
-.accordance with the Laws of Mame, 7;7 uilding Code of the City of Portlond,, and the fcllowing specifications: )

Location \'f{'@(J {0 XA, Use ofBuilding s _,‘i{xf" No. Stones,_.é_j,/__'}E few-Building
Name and address of owncx/l £ appllanc ° f*" 7 '31-/ s ket /7? A / Q d/. ’ﬁ'}," 79 od A : o= Bxisting
Installer’s name and address IT}(J{’? .v'i i b ;7.':,»*;, 1 /7 i) ' M&lephhne f?‘-(?‘ g ﬂ l
g General Description'of Work ?071‘!\.471@ I‘KE?J";.. R
To install {’\7). 27 _ _vj,‘g.\:;‘ A4 i {R.Axu; AT ,.)/' (39 3, Eaprl 12y,
/ A/ %th-. l\‘ﬁ«ﬂ;ﬂ\

WAL
IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE m"“"\‘r = U‘ /L
k)

Is appliance or source of heat to be in cellar??&ﬂ_.qif not, which story. K}nd ot Fuel ﬂ»f\
Material of supports of appliance (concrete fidor or what kind) LA AL F .

Minimnm distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace,—

from top of smoke pipe_______‘—f'rom front.of applxance_f___._——from sides or back of appliance——— ———
Size of chimney ﬂuc_____..___Othcr connections to same flue
IF OIL BURNER

Name and typé of burner__}t/g/(/&/‘/ .__Tabeled and approved by Underwriters’ Laboratories 21,4
‘Will operator be always f’e:endancc? v Type of oil feed (gravity or ressure)

2 L At S No. and capacity of tanks - 7 /"‘Q/r'l.// _M

3 4
W1 all tanks be more tharz‘ seven feet from any ﬂam?..é}‘bw many tanks fireproofed? /

Amount of fee enclosed? - ($1.00 for one héater, ete., 50 cents addxtlonal for each addmonal heater, etc,, in same O
building at same time.) 1 i YA .’f’h N

Location oil storage— %

»

Signatuie of Installer. “"fm‘_" NA G £ 4-,*" £ Y
INSPECTION COPY 4 2 ,‘ g \>{5
e/ ""h
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Location, Owner:hip and detail must be correct, complete and legible.
Separate application required for every building.
Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alteratigns, etc.

Portland e B8V, 14,1923 ‘ 192

INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:
The undersigned applies for a penait to alter the following deseribed building=—

127 Coyle Street

Location Waurd 8 in frelimits !.....29 ...............
Nane of Owner or hevwer uye Nellie S.Liitle

« o Coptractoliee. .- Tenry. Bredford o

» = Agchitect eeeearese e sssmamarontesasasaratanas s
Muterial of limﬁug...%?:’ﬂx‘:?:.);? ........ -

Size of Bailling i 220 foet fong: N SRR SN - SUU—

Descrip- . o o
. AMauterinl of Building is tyle vt Root
tion ef
Present

Blds. -

% Underpinnivg is..bricy is inches thick: Iseamemanfeel in heigh.

. Jleight of Building. A3EE Wl if Brick: RCSROTN 2, MO 3d 1th sth
tenersnt

Cellar Wall is constmcted ofSE0.08 is inches wide on bottom and batters e inches on top.

What was Building last vsed for? No. of families?

What will Building now be ttsed £Or furernns tenexent(3. fanil iles

Detail of Proposed Work

Build piazze two stor
all to comply with the mailding ordinence

Extiizated Cost

. If Extended On Any Side

Size of Extension, No. of feet long fecn e No. of feet wide o cnveee : No. of feet high abuve sidewalk ¢
No. of Stories high fenicsessnnecas s Stale uf Bouf fveossrnenecnssscncess < Materisl of Roofing L eeenensessrsuessanens

Of what material will the Extension be built? Foundation ¢

If of Brick, what will be the thickness of E+ternal Walls fovnnivinnancens inches s and Party Wallseeoenenciniches.

How ~ill the extension be ocenpied How -onnected with Main Boilding Lo sersvesnanes
When Moved, Raised or Built Upon

Xo. of S.ories in height when Moved, Raised, or DBuilt upon fecemeen Proposed Fonudutions

No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of “teof to bet

How mauy feet will the Esternal Walls be increased in height

If Any Portion of the Txternal or Party Walls Are Removed

Will an opening be made in the P ty or External Walls [ in

Size of the opening ¢ Hew protected £

How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported !
i e 0 e 7, g 4
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Cr=ry

PERMIT GRANTED
Uey 14,1923

t2......

-

Permitiilad ont by...

Permit number. :

127 Cozyle

Locaﬁnn

FINAL REPORT

192......

Has the work been completed in accordanee with
this application and plaws fled wml approved?

Law been violated Lo Do Novwanof 19200

Nature of violation £

Violation vemoved, when 4o 49200000

Sstitnated cust of alterations, etey Fovenenrsreranes

nspeclor of Buildings,

[ - +T

thrasdd weo bnoserer B

o5} 3




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BuILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS
Date __ , 19
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECT - Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permut to make electrical nstallations in accordance with the laws of

Maine, the Portlgng Electnical Ordinance, the Netionel Electrieg; Code and the follounng specifications:
LOCATION oF WORK.
OWNER'S NAME.: 127 Coyle Street ADDRESS

John McKee Sr,

OUTLETS:
Receptacles --—-- Switcnes — - Plugmold — ft. TOTAL
FIXTURES, (number of)
Incandesceny —— Flourescent — —— (not strip) TOTAL
Strip Flourescent % fe.
““RVICES-
Overhead ———_ Underground
: (number o
MOTORS. (number of)
Fractiona}]

1 HP or over e
RESIDENTIAL HEaTI{G, o '{Y =

Oil or Gas (number of units)

Electric (number of rooms) b -,
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAYL, HEATING.

Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)

Qil or Gas (by separate units)

Electric Under 29 kws __
APPLIANCES. (number of)

ges
Cook Tops
Wall Ovens

Water Heaters
Disposals
Dishwashers

Compactors
Others (denote)

Separate Units (windows)
Signs 20 5q. ft. and under
Over 20 sq. ft. —
Swimming Poois Above Gro
In Grourd L
Fire/Burglar Alarms Res.aantiz)

Circus, Fairs, etc.
Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire
Emergency Lights, battery
Emergency Gener-tors

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT on OPIGINAL PERMIT
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STCP ORDER” (30%-16.b) ... . C e
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE.

INSPECTION:

Will be ready on » 18_ ; or win Call x
CONTRAC’I‘OR'S NAME;
ADDRESS: Pau Suchey
TEL.: waples; twine

MASTER LICENSE NO. ~——T=593=306 — SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR. /1
LIMITED LICENSE No.. 03182 /.
- vy /'/

(I Gy 7

INSPECTOR'S copy — WHHITE /
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

T TP E TN ETes




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF PUILDING INSPECTIONS SERYICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Datc _December— 18— » 1985
Receipt and Permit numberDz 2988

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Pertland. Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for ¢ permit to make electrical instailations ‘n weordance with the lews of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK: 127 Coyle Street

OWNER'S NAME: __ Johp McKee Sr ADDRESS: So, Portlansd

OUTLETS:

Receptacles ____ Switches _ ____ Plugmold
FIXTURES: (number of)

Incandescent x _ Flourescent ___

Strip Flourescent
SERVICES:

Overhead __ X  Underground _  Temporary ' JOTAL amperes 200
METERS: (number of) ..
MOTORS: (number of)

Fractional 5

1HPorover ... ... cieue..... et iiieaaietenaraeneeraeaaas
RESIDENTIAL HEATING: 5

Oil or Gas (number of units) _4 7= both.gas.&.0il

Electric {number of rooms)
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:

Qil or Gas (by a main boiler)

Uil or Gas (by separate units)

................................ ceretcscacnresnessrananans

APPLIANCES: (number of) 5
Ranges _ L Water Heaters
Cook Tops - Disposals
Wall Ovens Dishwashers
Dryers Compactors

Fans Others (denote)
TOTAL

Branch Panels
Transformers
Air Conditioners Central Unit
Separate Units (windows) _
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under
Over 20sq. ft. _
Swimming Pools Above Ground
In Ground __

fire/Burglar Alarms Residential _

Commercial __
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under

over 30 amps
Circus, Fairs, ete.
Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire _
Emergency Lights, battery .
Emergency Generators
INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)

INSPECTION:
Will be ready on » 18__; or Will Call p.3
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: —po1 ot =" ")_ /5= —4 357
ADDRESS in

—_Naples,

TEL: 1-693-3004

MASTER LICENSE NO.: N2189 SIG OF LON
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: MG v

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

ek x  TR e T A




ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS —

Permit Number

Location ...
QWNEP e b N
Date of Permit . ..

Final Insjection ..

PROGRESS INSPECTIONS:

INSPECTIONS: M rvice
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Planning and Urban Development
Joseph E, Gray Jr.

z g e Director
-DECEMBER 19, 1096 CITY OF PORTLAND

- TMMASSOCIATES :
427.HAWTHORNE ST '
WARMINSTER PA 18974

v e e o

Re: 127 COYLE ST
CBL: 125- - K-007-001-01
DU: 3

RN

Dear Sir:

You are hereby notified, as owner or agent, that an inspection was made of the above-
referenced property. Violations of Article V of the Municipal Ordinance (Housing Code) i
were found as described In detail on the attached “Housing Inspections Report".

In accordance with the provisiont of the above-menticined Code, you are hereby ordered to L.
correct those defects within sixty (60) days. If you are unable to make such repairs within :
the specified time, you may contact this office to arrange a satisfactory repair schedule. f
wedo not hear from you within ten (10) days from this date, we will assunie the repairs to be
in progress and, on reinspection within the time sst forth above, will anticipate that the
premises have been brought into compliance with the Housing Code Standards.

Please Note: You should consult this department to insure that any corrective action you

should undertake complies with the building, plumbing, elsctrical, zoning and other Articles
of thg City Code.

Please contact this office if you have any questions regarding this order.

Your cooperation will aid this department in its gosl to maintain dscent , 8afe, and sanitary
housing for all of Portland's residents.

Sincerely,

%&éf Q.jﬁ ﬂwz:u;( S e s 2287~
Merle Leary Tammy Munson

Code Enforcement Officer Code Enfc. Offr./ Field Supv.

3.5 Congress Street » Pgr_tnlgnd. Maine 04101 « (207) 874-8704 + FAX 874-8716 « TTY 874-8936
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HOUSING INSPECTION REPORT

Location: 127 COYLE ST
Housing Conditions Date: December 19, 1996
Expiration Date: Feberuary 17, 1997

ltems listed below are in + .ation of Ariicle V of the Municipal Codes, “Housing Codas",

and must be corrected befora the expiration date;

1. EXT - FRONT STEPS - i08.40
RAILING IS MISSING
2, EXT - REAR STAIRS - 108.40
RAILING IS MISSING
3. EXT-LEFTWALL- 108.10
DOWNSPOUTS ARE BROKEN
4. INT - 3RD FLR - FRONT HALL - - 108.290
CEILING HAS PEELING FAINT
INT - 3RD FLR - FRONT HALL - 108.20
CEILING HAS A LEAKING CONDITION
EXT-1ST FLR- APT #1 - 108.30
FRONT & MIDDLE WINCOWS ARE MISSING STORMS
INT - 3RD FLR - APT #3 - DEN 108.20
CEILING IS CRACKED & BUCKLED
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Inspection Sa'v_iccs : Planning and Urban Developmeant
P. Samud Hoftses LT Josepi B, Gray Ir,
Chief e _® Director

DECEMBER 19, 1995 CITY OF PORTLAND

TMM ASSOCIATES
427 HAWTHORNE ST
WARMINSTER PA 18974

Re: 127 COYLE ST
CBL: 125- - K-007-001-01
buU: 3

Dear Sir:

During a recent inspection of the property owned by yuu at the above-referred address,
it was noted that smoke detectors were miissing/inoperable in some locations.

25 MRSA 2464 required that approved smoke deteciors be installed in each ¢partment

in the imniediate vicinity of the bedroms. When activated, the detector shall provide an
alarm suitable to warn the occupants within the individual unit, Failure to comply with this
statute may result in a fine of up to $500 for each violation.

Reinspection of your property will be made in twenty-four (24) hours. Lack of compiiance
wili result in referral of the matter for legal action

Losg control is a responsibility of your management. Our observations are intended to
assist you. Recommendations are = result of conditions observed at the time of our visits.
They do not necessarily include every possible loss potential code violation, or exception
to good practice.

Please read and implement the attached formal code interpretation or determination -
Number 93-1 - March 10, 1993 - from the State Fire Marshall's offics.

Siricerely,

M % %-)/tx/% F 1 st r——
Merle Leary

Tammy Munson
Code Enforcement Officer Code Enfc. Offr./ Field Supv.

389 Congess Street + Porland, Maine 04101 » (207) 874-8704 + FAX 874-8716 + TTY 874-8936
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